
PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY

1 25 VICTOR RAMIREZ MEXICO

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY

1 26 CATHERINE RODRIGUEZ DOMINICAN REP

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY

1 27 GINIBET MORA DOMINICAN REP

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY

1 30 LAURA ARRASTIA MEXICO

2 31 CAROL MONTERO COSTA RICA

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY

1 28 LUIS GENAO DOMINICAN REP

2 29 DENSY JAQUEZ DOMINICAN REP

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY

1 32 ANA ESTRADA MEXICO

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY

1 35 MIGUEL PEREZ MEXICO

2 33 JOSE QUEZADA DOMINICAN REP

3 36 FRANCISCO PEÑA DOMINICAN REP

4 34 JEAN SINFORT HAITI

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY

39 JANICE PEÑA DOMINICAN REPUBLIC

 WOMAN FIT MODEL

WOMEN´S BIKINI JUNIOR 16-23 YRS		

WOMEN´S WELLNESS  JUNIOR 16-23 YRS		

WOMEN´S WELLNESS MASTER +35YRS

MR. UNIVERSE  DOMINICAN REPUBLIC 

IFBB - Santo Domingo, March  22 - 25, 2024.

OFFICIAL CONTEST RESULTS

MEN'S BODYBUILDING JR 16-23 YRS

BIKINI MASTER

MEN'S PHYSIQUE MASTER

 MEN'S BODYBUILDING MASTER OVER 40YRS

MEN'S CLASSIC BODYBUILDING OPEN



PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY

1 38 BRYAN ROJAS COSTA RICA

2 37 PABLO TINEO DOMINICAN REP

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY

1 41 JEAN EZECHIEL DOMINICAN REP

2 42 ENOIS JEAN DOMINICAN REP

3 40 BRAYDY RODRIGUEZ DOMINICAN REP

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY

1 44 JOSE QUEZADA DOMINICAN REP

2 43 ANGEL UBIERA DOMINICAN REP

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY

1 49 JOSUE TORRES MEXICO

2 46 JEIFRY RICHARDSON DOMINICAN REP

3 47 JEAN EZECHIEL DOMINICAN REP

4 50 BRYAN ROJAS COSTA RICA

5 52 FRANCISCO PEÑA DOMINICAN REP

6 48 JEAN SINFORT HAITI

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY

1 53 ENOIS JEAN DOMINICAN REP

2 54 SAMUEL SILIONA DOMINICAN REP

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY

1 55 VICTOR RAMIREZ MEXICO

2 56 JOSE FRIAS DOMINICAN REP

3 57 DARLYN ORTEGA DOMINICAN REP

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY

1 59 MIGUEL PEREZ MEXICO

2 58 CARLOS BATISTA DOMINICAN REP

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY

1 60 JEFFREY EMILE DOMINICAN REP

2 62 ANTONIO BERIGUETE DOMINICAN REP

MEN'S BODYBUILDING SENIOR UP TO 90KGS

MEN'S BODYBUILDING SENIOR OVER 90KGS

 MUSCULAR MEN'S PHYSIQUE UP TO  170CMS 

MEN'S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE OPEN

MEN'S BODYBUILDING SENIOR UP TO 70KGS

MEN'S BODYBUILDING SENIOR UP TO 75KGS

MEN'S BODYBUILDING SENIOR UP TO 85KGS



3 61 JORGE FALLAS COSTA RICA

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY

1 64 KELVIN JIMENEZ DOMINICAN REP

2 63 JUAN ARIAS DOMINICAN REP

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY

1 66 NEMORIN WONTAW DOMINICAN REP

2 67 JOSEPH DORZIN DOMINICAN REP

3 65 ALBERTO MARTE DOMINICAN REP

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY

1 68 CATHERINE RODRIGUEZ DOMINICAN REP

2 69 MISAELIS PEÑA DOMINICAN REP

3 70 CAROL MONTERO COSTA RICA

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY

1 71 EVICARE AUGUSTE DOMINICAN REP

2 73 ERIDANIA SEGURA DOMINICAN REP

3 72 DANIELA VILLALOBOS COSTA RICA

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY

1 77 MILIXA MILLON COSTA RICA

2 75 ANGELINA ALEKSANDROVYCH MEXICO

3 74 LAURA ARRASTIA MEXICO

4 76 JANICE PEÑA DOMINICAN REP

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY

1 83 ALIX MEME DOMINICAN REP

2 85 LUIS GENAO DOMINICAN REP

3 84 ABDIEL VALERIO DOMINICAN REP

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY

1 87 WINCHESTER DELVA DOMINICAN REP

2 86 MANUEL REYES DOMINICAN REP

3 88 ESTEBAN ALFARO COSTA RICA

 MUSCULAR MEN'S PHYSIQUE UP TO  175CMS 

MEN´S PHYSIQUE SENIOR  UP TO 174 CMS

 MUSCULAR MEN'S PHYSIQUE OVER  175CMS 

WOMEN´S BIKINI SENIOR UP TO 160CMS		

WOMEN´S BIKINI SENIOR UP TO 166CMS		

WOMEN´S BIKINI SENIOR OVER 166CMS		

MEN´S PHYSIQUE SENIOR  UP TO 170CMS



PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY

1 92 LEANDRO REIS BRASIL

2 89 ELI RUIZ DOMINICAN REP

3 93 HARLIN GONZALEZ DOMINICAN REP

4 91 JHONSLY VALCOURT DOMINICAN REP

5 90 HERNY THELUSCAR HAITI

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY

1 94 DERVY SANTOS DOMINICAN REP

2 95 MOISES BERROA DOMINICAN REP

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY

1 60 JEFFREY EMILE DOMINICAN REP

2 64 KELVIN JIMENEZ DOMINICAN REP

3 66 NEMORIN WONTAW DOMINICAN REP

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY

1 77 MILIXA MILLON COSTA RICA

2 68 CATHERINE RODRIGUEZ DOMINICAN REP

3 71 EVICARE AUGUSTE DOMINICAN REP

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY

1 83 ALIX MEME DOMINICAN REP

2 87 WINCHESTER DELVA DOMINICAN REP

3 92 LEANDRO REIS BRASIL

4 94 DERVY SANTOS DOMINICAN REP

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY

1 59 MIGUEL PEREZ MEXICO

2 55 VICTOR RAMIREZ MEXICO

3 49 JOSUE TORRES MEXICO

4 53 ENOIS JEAN DOMINICAN REP

5 44 JOSE QUEZADA DOMINICAN REP

OVERALL BIKINI FITNESS

OVERALL MEN'S PHYSIQUE

OVERALL BODYBUILDING

MEN´S PHYSIQUE SENIOR  UP TO 178 CMS

MEN´S PHYSIQUE SENIOR OVER 178 CMS

OVERALL MUSCULAR MEN'S PHYSIQUE




